3o,t25 square yards of old stone pavement, to be 

relaid as foundation, or in approaches, 
etc. 

goo cubic yards of concrete. 
13,550 linear feet of new bluestone curbstone, fur-

nished and set, 
r,600 linear feet of old curbstone, rejoined and 

reset 

The amount of security required is thirty-five 
thousand dollars ($35,000). 

The time allowed to complete the whole work Is 
one hundred and twenty-five (125) working days. 
Eo. 4. FOR REPAVING WsTH ASPHIAL'1 

I'AVEMEN'I' ON A CONCRETE 
1-DUE I)A'I ION, THE 1N -1'ERSh_C 
TUNS OF WASHIN(.TON AyE-
VtJh: AND ONE huNDRE1) AND 
SIS'1'Y-FIR5'1' STREET', 1BROOK 
AVENUE, ONE HUNDRED AND 
SIX'IY'C1iIRD S'1'REE"P, 0N1I HUN-